CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA - NTPC UNCHAHAR

ANNUAL CALENDAR - 2023-24

APRIL :
Date Day Activity/Vacation/Holidays Class | Teacher I/C
4/3/2023 | Monday New Session Commences Prep to
X &
XII
4/4/2023 | Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday
4/7/2023 | Friday Good Friday Holiday
4/8/2023 | Saturday World Sparrow Day Il1'to V | Mrs. Pratibha Jha
VIto | Mrs. Sangeeta Sharma
VIII
4/12/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
4/14/2023 | Friday Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday
4/19/2023 | Wednesday | General Quiz (CVvP VIto | Mr. Vipin Kumar Shukla
Aspect - Intellectual Development) VIII | Mrs. Jyoti Batham
IXto | (Coordinated & Supported
Xl by) Mrs. Manju
Rawat Mr. Raj
Kumar
Md. Shabbir Ansari
4/21/2023 | Friday Alvida Ramadan's last Friday
Holiday
4/22/2023 | Saturday Eid -ul -Fitr Holiday
4/26/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Inter Vito | Clubl/C
House Athletics 100M LONG JUMP (BOYS) X Mrs. Nisha Rai
VIto
VIII
4/27/2023 | Thursday | House Meeting I'to XII | House I/C
Inter House Athletics 100M LONG JUMP VIto | Mrs. Nisha Rai
(GIRLS) VI
4/28/2023 | Friday Inter House English Declamation (CVvP IXto | Mrs. Manju Rawat
Aspect -Intellectual Development) X1l Md. Shabbir Ansari /
VIto | New teacher
VI
4/29/2023 | Saturday Athletics Final
Boys/Girls Mrs. Nisha Rai
(CVP Aspect - Physical & Mental Development )




MAY :

5/1/2023 Monday "Ayushman Bharat Divas" Mr. Pradeep Kumar
(CVP Aspect - Physical Development ) Pandey I/C
Science Department
5/3/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
5/4/2023 Thursday | Map Based Quiz VIto | Mr. Alok Ojha
(CVP Aspect - Intellectual Development ) VIIl | Mrs. Pratibha Sobhani
5/5/2023 | Friday Buddha Purnima Holiday
5/8/2023 Monday Chinmaya Jayanti / Sewa Diwas (CVvP Mr. Mukesh Jha
Aspect - Spiritual Development)
5/10/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting VIto | Clubl/C
X
5/11/2023 | Thursday | Summer Camp Painting /Sculpture (CvP VIto | Mr. Mantosh Yadav
Aspect - Mental & Intellectual Development ) Vil
5/12/2023 | Friday Summer Camp Painting /Sculpture (CvP IXto | Mr. Mantosh Yadav
Aspect - Mental & Intellectual Development ) Xl
5/19/2023 | Friday Summer Break Commence
JUNE :
6/19/2023 | Monday School Reopens after Summer Break
6/21/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting VIto | Clubl/C
X
6/23/2023 | Friday House Meeting I to X1l | House I/C
6/28/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
6/29/2023 | Thursday | Eid - ul- Adha Holiday
JULY :
Date Day Activity/Vacation/Holidays Class | Teacher I/C




7/4/2023 Tuesday Article Writing VIto | Mrs. Sangeeta Sharma
(CVP Aspect - Mental & Universal outlook ) VIII | Mrs. Pratibha Sobhani
IXto
X
7/5/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
Inter House Kabaddi Match X Mrs. Nisha Rai
Friendship & Freedom (Boys) VIto
(CVP Aspect - Physical Development) VIlI
7/6/2023 | Thursday | Inter House Kabaddi Match VIto | House I/C
Honesty & Sincerity VIIl | Mrs. Nisha Rai
7/7/12023 | Friday House Meeting I 'to X1 | House I/C
Inter House Kabaddi Match VIto | Mrs. Nisha Rai
Final (Boys) VIlI
7/10/2023 | Monday Periodic Test - 01 and [1to
Pre Mid - Term Starts X,
X1, XII
7/15/2023 | Saturday Periodic Test - 01 and Il to
Pre Mid - Term ends V,
IXto
XII
7/17/2023 | Monday Periodic Test - 01 Ends VI to
VIl
7/19/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting
7/21/2023 | Friday House Meeting I'to XII | House I/C
Inter House Solo Singing VIito | Mr. Aditya Mishra
Competition VIlI
(CVP Aspect - Intellectual Development )
7/25/2023 | Tuesday Inter House Kabaddi Match VIto | Mrs. Nisha Rai
Friendship & Freedom VI
(CVP Aspect - Physical Development)
7/26/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
Inter House Kabaddi Match X Mrs. Nisha Rai
Honesty & Sincerity VIito
VIII
7/27/2023 | Thursday | Inter House Kabaddi Match VIto | Mrs. Nisha Rai
Final (Girls) VIlI
7/28/2023 | Friday Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
Panel Discussion X Mrs. Manju Rawat
(CVP Aspect - Intellectual & Mental Development) | VIII to | Mr. Alok Ojha
XI Mrs. Sangeeta Sharma
Mrs. Pratibha Sobhani
7/29/2023 | Saturday Muharram Holiday




AUGUST :

Date Day Activity/Vacation/Holidays Class | Teacher I/C
8/2/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
8/3/2023 Thursday Maha Samadhi Day (Aradhana Diwas) Mr. Mukesh Jha
(CVP Aspects - Spiritual Development) Mr. Ganesh Reddy
8/4/2023 Friday House Meeting I to XIl | House I/C
8/7/2023 Monday Model Parliament IX & | Mr. Alok Ojha
(CVP Aspect-Universal Outlook, Patriotism) X Mrs. Pratibha Sobhani
8/9/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
8/11/2023 | Friday House Meeting I to XII | House I/C
8/15/2023 | Tuesday Independence Day Celebration (CVvP
Aspect - Patriotism )
8/16/2023 | Wednesday | Vedic Mathematics Day VIto | Mr.J.S.Rawat
(CVP Aspect-Mental Development) VIII | Mr. Vivek Shukla
8/17/2023 | Thursday Football (Boys) Match IXto | Mr. Abdul Hafeez
Freedom V/S Honesty XII
(CVP Aspect-Physical Development)
8/18/2023 | Friday Football (Boys) Match IXto | Mr. Abdul Hafeez
Friendship V/S Sincerity Xl
8/22/2023 | Tuesday Football (Boys) Final Match IXto | Mr. Abdul Hafeez
Xl
8/23/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
8/25/2023 | Friday English Debate VIto | English & Social Science
(CVP Aspect- Intellectual Development) VIIl | dept.
IXto
XII
8/26/2023 | Saturday Sanskrit Prayer Assembly All | Mrs. Nisha Rameshwar
(CVP Aspect- Spiritual Development) Classes | Choudhari
Mr. Ganesh Reddy
8/28/2023 | Monday Football (Boys) Match VIto | Mrs. Nisha Rai
Freedom V/S Honesty VIl

(CVP Aspect-Physical Development)




8/29/2023 | Tuesday Football (Boys) Match VIto | Mrs. Nisha Rai
Friendship V/S Sincerity VIl
8/30/2023 | Wednesday | Raksha Bandhan Holiday
SEPTEMBER :
Date Day Activity/Vacation/Holidays Class | Teacher I/C
9/1/2023 Friday House Meeting I to XII | House I/C
Football (Boys) Final Match VIto | Mrs. Nisha Rai
VIl
9/5/2023 Tuesday Inter House Painting Competition VIto | Mr. Mantosh Yadav
(CVP Aspect-Mental Development) VIlI
IX to
Xl
9/6/2023 Wednesday | Club Meeting VIto | Clubl/C
X
9/7/2023 Thursday | Janmashtami Holiday
9/11/2023 | Monday Evaluation 01/ Half Yearly / Periodic Test 02 Starts | Prep -
I, 111,
VIII,
XI,
XIl,
IX, X
9/23/2023 | Saturday Evaluation 01/ Half Yearly / Periodic Test 02 Ends | Prep -
I, 11,
VIII,
Xl,
XIl,
IX, X
9/27/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
9/28/2023 | Thursday | Eid -ul-Milad
9/29/2023 | Friday House Meeting I to X1l | House 1/C
9/30/2023 | Saturday Hindi Debate IXto | Mrs. Amita Chandra
Hindi Kavya Path Xl Mrs. Sunita Yadav
(CVP Aspect-Mental Development) VIto | Mrs. Archana Chaudhary
VI
OCTOBER :
Date Day Activity/Vacation/Holidays Class | Teacher I/C
10/2/2023 | Monday Gandhi Jayanti Holiday




10/4/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
Volley Ball (Girls) Match X Mr. Abdul Hafeez
Friendship V/S Freedom IXto
(CVP Aspect- Physical & Mental Development) XIl
10/5/2023 | Thursday | Volley Ball (Girls) Match IXto | Mr. Abdul Hafeez
Honesty V/S Sincerity Xl
10/6/2023 | Friday House Meeting I to XII | House I/C
Volley (Girls) Match IXto | Mr. Abdul Hafeez
Final Xl
10/11/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
Inter House X Mrs. Pooja Mishra
Solo Dance Competition VIto
(CVP Aspect- Physical Mental Development) VIl
10/12/2023 | Thursday | Inter School VIto | Mr. Mantosh Yadav
Painting Competition XII
(CVP Aspect- Universal Outlook )
10/13/2023 | Friday House Meeting I to XII | House I/C
Inter House March Past Competition VIito | Mr. Abdul Hafeez
(CVP Aspect-Physical Development) XIl Mrs. Nisha Rai
10/17/2023 | Tuesday Volley Ball (Girls) Match IXto | Mr. Abdul Hafeez
Honesty V/S Sincerity XIl
(CVP Aspect-Physical Development)
10/18/2023 | Wednesday | Volley Ball (Boys) Match IXto | Mr. Abdul Hafeez
Friendship V/S Freedom XIl
10/19/2023 | Thursday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
Volley Ball (Boys) Match X Mr. Abdul Hafeez
Final IX to
Xl
10/20/2023 | Friday Heritage Quiz VIito | Mr. Alok Ojha
(CVP Aspect) Mental Development & Universal Xl Mrs. Sangeeta Sharma
Outlook)
10/23/2023 | Monday Dussehra Break Commences
10/24/2023 | Tuesday Dussehra Holiday
10/26/2023 | Thursday | School Reopens after Dussehra Break
10/27/2023 | Friday House Meeting I to XII | House I/C
NOVEMBER :
Date Day Activity/Vacation/Holidays Class | Teacher 1/C




11/1/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
11/3/2023 | Friday House Meeting I-X1I | House I/C
11/9/2023 | Thursday Inter School Sanskrit Speech Competition VIl to | Mrs. Nisha Rameshwar
(CVP Aspect- Mental Development) X Choudhari
Mr. Ganesh Reddy
11/10/2023 | Friday House Meeting I to XII | House I/C
11/12/2023 | Sunday Deepawali Break commences
11/15/2023 | Wednesday | Bhai Dooj Holiday
11/16/2023 | Thursday | School reopens after Deepawali Break
11/17/2023 | Friday House Meeting I to XII | House I/C
11/18/2023 | Saturday Constituition Day IXto | Mr. Alok Ojha
X Mrs. Pratibha Sobhani
11/22/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
11/23/2023 | Thursday Sports Day Mr. Abdul Hafeez
(CVP Aspect- Physical Development) Mrs. Nisha Rai
All Teachers
11/24/2023 | Friday Sports Day Mr. Abdul Hafeez
(CVP Aspect- Physical Development) Mrs. Nisha Rai
All Teachers
11/25/2023 | Saturday Sports Day Mr. Abdul Hafeez
(CVP Aspect- Physical Development) Mrs. Nisha Rai
All Teachers
11/27/2023 | Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday
11/28/2023 | Tuesday Seminar IXto | Science & English Dept.
(CVP Aspect - Intellectual Development) XIl
11/29/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
DECEMBER :
Date Day Activity/Vacation/Holidays Class | Teacher 1/C
12/1/2023 | Friday House Meeting I'to XII | House I/C




12/4/2023 | Monday Pre Board-1 Starts X, Xl
12/6/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
12/8/2023 | Friday House Meeting I to XII | House I/C
12/11/2023 | Monday Evaluation 02, Prep to
Periodic Test 02, 03 and I, 1l
Post mid Term Starts to VIII
X,
XI
12/16/2023 | Saturday Periodic Test 02,03 , Post | IlltoV
Mid Term and Pre , IX,
Board-1 Ends Xl,
X XII
12/18/2023 | Monday Evaluation 02 and Periodic Test 02 Ends Prep to
I,
Vito
VIII
12/20/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
12/21/2023 | Thursday | Inter House Geeta Chanting Competition lI'to V| Mrs. Nisha Rameshwar
(CVP Aspect - Spiritual Development ) VIto | Choudhari
VIII | Mr. Ganesh Reddy
12/22/2023 | Friday House Meeting National I to XII | House I/C
Mathematics Day (CvP VIto | Mr.Raj Kumar
Aspect - Mental & Universal Outlook Development Xl Mr. Vivek Shukla
)
12/23/2023 | Saturday Science Exhibition VIto | Mr. Ashish Kaushal 1/C
(CVP Aspect - Mental & Universal Outlook IX Science Dept.
Development ) and XI
12/25/2023 | Monday Christmas Holiday
12/27/2023 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
12/29/2023 | Friday House Meeting I to XII | House I/C
12/30/2023 | Saturday Annual Function All Teachers

Sanskrit Exhibition
(CVP Aspect - Mental & Physical
Development )

Mrs. Nisha Rameshwar
Choudhari
Mr. Ganesh Reddy

JANUARY :




Date Day Activity/Vacation/Holidays Class | Teacher 1/C
1/1/2024 | Monday Winter Break
Commences
1/11/2024 | Thursday | School Reopens after winter break
1/12/2024 | Friday House Meeting
1/15/2024 | Monday Makar Sankranti Holiday
1/17/2024 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
X
1/18/2024 | Thursday | Pre - Board 2 Starts X, Xl
1/19/2024 | Friday House Meeting Ito IX, | House I/C
Xl
1/25/2024 | Thursday | Club Meeting ItoIX | Clubl/C
1/26/2024 | Friday Republic Day Celebration I to XII | All Teachers
(CVP Aspect - Patriotism )
1/27/2024 | Saturday Pre- Board 02 Ends XXl
1/31/2024 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
Annual Art Exhibition IX Mr. Mantosh Yadav
VIto
XIl
FEBRUARY
Date Day Activity/Vacation/Holidays Class | Teacher 1/C
2/7/2024 | Wednesday | Club Meeting Vito | Clubl/C
IX
2/14/2024 | Wednesday | Aashirwad Ceremony X, XII | Class Teachers of
(CVP Aspect - Spiritual Development ) X, X1, XII
2/17/2024 | Saturday Farewell X1l | Class Teachers of
(CVP Aspect - Emotional & Intellectual X1, XII
Development )
2/22/2024 | Thursday | Evaluation -3 and Prep to
Annual Examination Starts 1, 1l
to IX,
Xl
MARCH
House on duty: Friendship
Date Activity/Vacation/Holidays Class | Teacher 1/C




3/8/2024 | Friday Maha Shivratri Holiday
3/14/2024 | Thursday | Evaluation -3 and Prep to
Annual Examination Ends I

Il to
IX X1

3/25/2024 | Monday Holi Break Commence

3/28/2024 | Thursday | School Reopens After Holi Break

3/29/2024 | Friday Good Friday Holiday




